

Flintshire County Council, County Hall, Mold, Flintshire, CH7 6NF
Rheoli Datblygu

Cyngor Sir y Fflint, Neuadd y Sir, Yr Wyddgrug, Sir y Fflint, CH7 6NF

Email / E-bost: planningdc@flintshire.gov.uk Tel / Ffôn: 01352 703234 - Fax / Ffacs: 01352 756444 www.flintshire.gov.uk/planning - www.siryfflint.gov.uk/cynllunio

# Application for Planning Permission. Town and Country Planning Act 1990

You can complete and submit this form electronically via the Planning Portal by visiting www.planningportal.co.uk/wales\_en/applications

Mae'r ffurflen hon ar gael yn Gymraeg hefyd

#### 'ublication of applications on planning authority websites

'lease note that the information provided on this application form and in supporting documents may be published on the authority's website. If you require any further clarification, please contact the Authority's planning department.

'lease complete using block capitals and black ink.

: is important that you read the accompanying guidance notes as incorrect completion will delay the processing of your application.

1. Applic	ant Name and Address	2. Agent Name and Address					
Title:	MR First name: DAVID	Title: First name:					
Last name:	SIMPSON	Last name:					
Company (optional):	LESTER FABRICIATIONS + CLATODING	Company (optional):					
Unit:	House House suffix:	Unit: House House suffix:					
House name:		House name:					
Address 1:	SPENCEN INDUSTRIAN (GTATE	Address 1:					
Address 2:	STATIONNO ROAD	Address 2:					
Address 3:	= 17	Address 3:					
Town:	Bucketo	Town:					
County:	FLINTSHINE	County:					
Country:	WALES	Country:					
Postcode:	CH7 3L5	Postcode:					
B. Description of the Proposal  Please describe the proposed development, including any change of use:  (ONSTRUCTION OF BUILDING TO ALLOMMODIATE OFFILES,  WORKSHOPS AND STONAGE.  (ONSTRUCTION OF GOTONAGE STONAGE AND GAR  PANKING FUR VISITORS AND STAFF.							
f Yes, please work or use as the build f Yes, please	ding, work or change of use already started? e state the date when building, were started (DD/MM/YYYY): ling, work or change of use been completed? e state the date when the building, work f use was completed: (DD/MM/YYYY):	Yes No  (date must be pre-application submission)  Yes No  (date must be pre-application submission)					

4. Site Address Details	5. Pre-application Advice Has assistance or prior advice been sought from the local
Please provide the full postal address of the application site.  House House	authority about this application?
Unit:   House   Suffix:   Suffix:	looined Imma
name:	If Yes, please complete the following information about the advice you were given. (This will help the authority to deal with this
Address 1: Globe Waro	application more efficiently).  Please tick if the full contact details are not
Address 2:	known, and then complete as much as possible:
Address 3:	Officer name:
Town: Buckles	KARL GLATER
County: FUNTEMINE	Reference:
Postcode (optional): CM7 3LV	
Description of location or a grid reference.	Date (DD/MM/YYYY):
(must be completed if postcode is not known):	(must be pre-application submission)
Easting: Northing: Description:	Details of pre-application advice received?
Description	TELEMONE DISCUSSIONS
nametriana para manana man Manana manana manan	JŲ <u> </u>
6. Pedestrian and Vehicle Access, Roads and Rights of Way	7. Waste Storage and Collection
s a new or altered vehicle access proposed to or from the public highway?	Do the plans incorporate areas to store and aid the collection of waste?
s a new or altered pedestrian	If Yes, please provide details:
access proposed to or from the public highway?	WARSTE SKIPS SHOWN ON
Are there any new public roads to be	DRAWING GKM
provided within the site?	
Are there any new public rights of way to be provided	
within or adjacent to the site?	
Oo the proposals require any diversions	Have arrangements been made
'extinguishments and/or creation of rights of way?	for the separate storage and collection of recyclable waste?
If you answered Yes to any of the above questions, please show details on your plans/drawings and state the reference of the plan	If Yes, please provide details:
(s)/drawings(s)	WASTE GKIPS SHOWN ON
	DRAWING SK12.
Y	
The state of the s	
8. Neighbour and Community Consultation	9. Authority Employee / Member
·	With respect to the Authority, I am:
Have you consulted your neighbours or the local community about the proposal?  Yes No	a) a member of staff b) an elected member  Do any of these statements apply to you?
	c) related to a member of staff
If Yes, please provide details:	d) related to an elected member  If Yes, please provide details of the name, relationship and role
ONGOING CONSULTATIONS AS PARTY OF APPLICATION OHA138	17 See Maria Character and Carata of the Harre, relationship and full
OF FIRM WANDED OUT 150	1.

IJl

1	0.	A	A	-	te		2	L	P
ı	U.	81	/8	a	ιe	п	а	83	5

	Existing			T CHO THE			
	(where applicable)	Proposed		KAR GAR			
Walls	NIA	COMPOSITE CLADONG					
Roof	NIA						
Windows	NIA	ALUMINIUM CURTAIN WALLIE + WINDONS					
Doors	NIA	STEEL FALES PERSONER DOORS STEEL ROLLER SHUTTER VENILVE DOORS.					
Boundary treatments (e.g. fences, walls)	METAL FENCING	METAL FENCING - 2m HIGH					
Vehicle access and hard-standing		TARMAC/CONCRETE.					
Lighting		TO BE DETERMIND					
Others (please specify)							
Are you supplying additional information on submitted plan(s)/drawing(s)/design and access statement?  Yes No							
FYES, please state references for the plan(s)/drawing(s)/design and access statement:  DESIGN AND ACCESS STATEMENT  SKIDA, SKIIA, SKIZA, SKIZA, SKILA, SKIBA, SKIBA, SKIBA, SKIBA  SKIBA, SKIBA, SKIBA, SKZIA, SKZZA, SKZZA, SKZZA							

### 11. Vehicle Parking

Please provide information on	the existing and proposed r	number of on-site parking space	es:				
Type of Vehicle	Total Existing	Total proposed (Includi spaces retained)	ng Difference In spaces				
Cars	C	40	+40				
Light goods vehicles/ public carrier vehicles	0	O	0				
Motorcycles	0	(IN CAR BANS	) N/A				
Disability spaces	Ó	3	+3				
Cycle spaces	0	10	+10				
Other (e.g. Bus)							
Other (e.g. Bus)	arrows and a second						
Mains sewer Cess pit Package treatment plant Septic tank Other  Are you proposing to connect to the existing drainage system? Yes No  If Yes, please include the details of the existing system on the application drawings and state references for the plan(s)/drawing(s):  PLASE REFLECTO APPLICITY A OF THE LEGION AND ALLESS  STOTEMENT - POINT II.							
and additional documentation"). To biodiversity or geological conserva	he notes provide further inf tion features may be presen tes, is there a reasonable lik te, or on land adjacent to or b) Designated sit other biodiversit e Yes, on the proposed No	ormation on when there is a real tor nearby and whether they a elihood of the following being near the application site?  es, important habitats or	rtal website (see "Local level requirements asonable likelihood that any important are likely to be affected by your proposals. affected adversely or conserved and c) Features of geological conservation mportance:  Yes, on the development site Yes, on land adjacent to or near the proposed development No				
Where a development proposal is likely to affect features of biodiversity or geological conservation interest, you will need to submit, with the application, sufficient information and assessments to allow the local planning authority to determine the proposal.  Failure to submit all information required will result in your application being deemed invalid. It will not be considered valid until all information required by the Local Planning Authority has been submitted.  Your Local Planning Authority will be able to advise on the content of any assessments that may be required.							
14. Trees and Hedges		15. Trade Effluen	t				
Are there trees or hedges on the oroposed development site?	Yes	No Does the proposal invo					
or oposed development site?  Yes No and/or: Are there trees or hedges on land adjacent to the proposed development site that could influence the evelopment or might be important as part fittle local landscape character?  Yes No fixes to either or both of the above, you may need to provide a full ree Survey, at the discretion of your local planning authority. If a ree Survey is required, this and the accompanying plan should be ubmitted alongside your application. Your local planning uthority should make clear on its website what the survey should ontain, in accordance with the current 'BS5837: Trees in relation to lesign, demolition and construction - Recommendations'.							

Proposed Housing						Exist	ing	Hou	sing						
Market	Not	ner toward a	-		<del>nilmanaa</del>	rooms	Total	Market	Not		Num	ber o	f Bedi	ooms	Tota
Housing	known	1	2	3	4+	Unknown		Housing	known	1	2	3	4+	Unknowr	7
Houses Flats and maisonettes			-	-	-			Houses			ļ		ļ		
The state of the s			-					Flats and maisonettes					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Live-work units Cluster flats					-			Live-work units			-				
		ļ.,		7	-			Cluster flats			ļ				
Sheltered housing						·		Sheltered housing						- metti sa maarine mikale	
Bedsit/studios		14011477114	-		ļ			Bedsit/studios		ranyelklahan.	<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
Unknown type					<u> </u>	1	-	Unknown type							
<u>and in the last of the last o</u>		otais	(a + i	) + <b>(</b>	- a + e	(f+f+g)=			Ţ	otals	(a + 1	) + C +	d+e	+f+g)=	
Jacobson Million Al Manage And Million Co.	<u>-</u>		Mirana		6 D. J.	rooms	T-4-1	The state of the s	<del>j</del>		······································				Ties
Social Rented	Not known	1	2	Der o	7.725 144 144 444	Unknown	Total	Social Rented	Not known		Num 2	per o		ooms Unknown	Tota
Houses		*********			<del> </del>			Houses				ļ <u></u>		O I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	
Flats and maisonettes				***********			**************	Flats and maisonettes	П						* ******
Live-work units			ļ.,			11111111111111111111111111111111111111		Live-work units		***********	ļ	ļ		<del> </del>	1
Cluster flats		·		*************		·		Cluster flats		<u> </u>			htss:		
Sheltered housing		************		-				Sheltered housing		!! !!	***************************************		**********	PIVELITE AND AND ADDRESS OF THE ADDR	
Bedsit/studios		n	1					Bedsit/studios					-		ļ
Unknown type				***************************************	-			Unknown type		<u> </u>		writen riit.			-
Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g)=$						T	otals	(a + t	) + <i>C</i> +	d+e	+f+g)=	ļ			
			<del></del>	*************	*********				-	• <del>×******</del>					
Intermediate	Not		Ž.m.	garieffer.		ooms	Total	Intermediate	Not	************		P	F	ooms	Tota
Houses	known	]	2	3	4+	Unknown		2333 CCC 124 C	known	1	2	3	4+	Unknown	Lustuninini
Flats and maisonettes	_		***********					Houses			***************************************			President Laboration	
Live-work units		·····		- /andukliszar h			**********	Flats and maisonettes				311.) tormress			************
Cluster flats								Live-work units		**********				***************************************	<b>!</b>
<del>(</del>		<del></del>			riuminia.	<u> </u>		Cluster flats			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	iminiitani	CCC 14.00	i-in-i-in-in-in-in-in-in-in-in-in-in-in-	
Sheltered housing			- distribution and			The Charles		Sheltered housing					-4		
Bedsit/studios		!						Bedsit/studios	L		. <del>rhimmin</del>	Pasternation			
Unknown type			( !			. ( )		Unknown type				-/terelonan-			
	1 C	cais	(a + c	+ ( +	a + e	+f+g)=			T(	otals	(a + b	+ C+	d+e	+f+g)=	
Key worker	Not known	 1	Numl 2	er of		ooms Unknown	Total	Key worker	Not known	**********	Numl 2	per of	Bedro 4+	ooms Unknown	Total
Houses		***********			<del>rais-marai</del>	ratestrias		Houses			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del>  ()                                    </del>	01111101111	
Flats and maisonettes			***********					Flats and maisonettes						<u></u>	-
Live-work units		**********		41410463112711				Live-work units			***************************************			***************************************	<u> </u>
Cluster flats					************			Cluster flats	П		<u></u>		11101111111111		***************************************
Sheltered housing			**********					Sheltered housing			***********	· ·	······································	1964 DM 182 ( A. 1824   1974   1974	<del></del>
Bedsit/studios		cmanu		***************************************		<u></u>		Bedsit/studios			······································	ing recording about		-	
				<u> </u>		***************************************		Unknown type		***************************************		····		**************************************	<del> </del>
Unknown type	- d	<del></del>	ليسمينا		d 1 0	( <b>.</b> )			ا برستنسب		/ l.				<del> </del>
Unknown type	To	tals	(a + b	Totals $(a+b+c+d+e+f+g) =$					) (	otais	(a + n	+c+	a+e	+[+0]==	E
Unknown type  Total proposed re		territoria d				+ r + g) =   + D) =		Total existing	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		+f+g)= +H)=	

-			*****		use of non-resid			No
<del>1411</del>	se class/type	- <del> </del>	Not applicable	Existing gross internal floorspace (square metre	Gross interna to be lost by use or de	l floorspace change of nolition	öy <del>in maanii jamaa maana maana</del>	Net additional gross internal floorspace following developmen (square metres)
A1	Sř	nops	<b>☑</b>				.i	
	Net trad	lable area:						
A2		cial and nai services	ŪZ∕					
А3	Restauran	ts and cafes	Ø	ACCESSION OF THE STREET		***************************************		
B1 (a)	Of	fices		0		***************************************	668m²	668,2
B1 (b)		rch and opment	Ø	<u> </u>				
B1 (c)		ndustrial	Ø	<u> </u>		\ <del>\</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
B2	General	industrial		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		**************************************	1372~2	13722
В8	Storage or	distribution	Ø					) The state of the
C1		nd halls of dence	Ŋ			:		
C2	Residentia	Institutions	IJ'	<del>y</del>				
D1		sidential utions	Ŋ	<i>j</i> .	<u>Project ne sna tyck am a Arabido Pearla</u> N	44 1994 di Babili (de est de emples de la ciantes de la ciante de la c		
D2		and leisure	図	F	***************************************	······································	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	
OTHER		<u> </u>		The state of the s				Harriston Harriston Harriston Harriston
Please Specify	THE THE PERSON NAMED IN TH	;		***************************************		†*************************************		i municali (fi. mana) yy i mili (in ya gasa) y
	To	otal	**********	athada isabawat awasawa Nyamowi ya		**************************************	2040 m²	2040 ~
In ad	dition, for ho	tels, resident	ial ins	titutions and ho	ostels, please ad	ditionally in	dicate the loss or gain of r	ooms
Use class	Type of use	Not applicable	Existi	ng rooms to be of use or den	lost by change nolition		ns proposed (including nanges of use)	Net additional rooms
C1	Hotels	Heart 1911 Anna Landson William	***************************************			***************************************	143) 1944 h. i.e. 1643 - 1944 h. i.e. 1944 h	
	Residential Institutions		· white states and the	**************************************		<del></del>	400 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	
OTHER			*************			40,344,440,400,400,400,400,400,400	NEW TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE STREET, ST	
Please Specify			****************	<del>11111/1767]79997,29416-199997</del> AAHMALY <mark>SSS</mark> SS	<u> </u>	<u></u>		
8. Em	ployment	following info	ormati	on regarding e	mnlovees:	チャム	to the le N	Dumberg,
		3	***********	Full-time	Part-	time		al full-time
Existing employees 24			<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24	uivalent		
Pro	oosed emplo	yees	*	28			28	
	urs of Ope	_	Mariana					
f known	, please state Use	1		ing (e.g. 15:30) to Friday	for each non-res Saturday		Sunday and	Not known
<del></del>			**********		07-00-11		_ Bank Hólidays	<del>langang print panalanggara</del>
**************************************	***************************************		1. Press		THE PERSON OF TH	3.71		<u> </u>

20. Site Area						
Please state the si	te area in hectares (ha)	·57 ha		if Yes, please complet open space:	e the following Inform	ation regarding publi
	al involve the construction which would result in the lic open space?	Yes .	√No	Area of Land (ha)	Open Space Lost	Open space gained
21 00-0-0-0	A of Floor I Dist.					***************************************
	nt of Flood Risk n area at risk of flooding? (R	ofor to the Miles	dala Carra			
Development Advi	ce Maps website - http://da	ata.wales.gov.ı	uk/apps/f	loodmapping/)	Yes No	
f Yes, and you are	proposing a new building o	or change of u	se, please	add details of the propo	sal in the following tal	ole:
Floodplain Area	Residential (Number of u	nits)	Non-re	sidential (Area of land - h	ectares)	
Floodplain C1						;
Floodplain C2		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			**************************************	
consequences asse ang=en) s your proposal wi Will the proposal in -low will surface wa	relopment is within an area ssment. (Refer to Section 6 thin 20 metres of a waterco crease the flood risk elsewi ater be disposed of?	and 7 and App ourse (e.g. river	endix 1 o	f TAN 15 - http://wales.go	ther it is appropriate to by uk/topics/planning/ No No Existing watercourse	policy/tans/tan15/?
22. Existing Us				(32 Paramella an	dlaClE.	
	e current use of the site:			23. Renewable an Does your proposal inv		
VALANT U	<del>5 4)) \$ 3   6 4   6 4 </del>	**************************************		renewable or low-carbo		
VICENCY	N NO.			If you have answered Your proposed energy output		ve please state the
s the site currently	vacant? [sibe the last use of the site:	Yes	No	Renewable Energy Typ	e Energy Ca	pacity (MW)
MNKHOWH	Maria	10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10. 10.		Anaerobic digestion		
				Biofuels		
All	1///	THE TRANSPORT		Biomass		
	nd (if known)? (DD/MM/YY may be approximate)	YY)		Combined heat and po	ower (CHP)	**************************************
Does the proposal I	nvolve any of the following	•		District heating	THE STATE OF THE S	***************************************
	n to be contaminated?	Yes	Z∕No	Fuel cells	7,007,001,000,000	<del>ningkaldukan (, , , ) ( , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </del>
_and where contam or part of the site?	ination is suspected for all	Yes	√No	Geothermal	***************************************	***************************************
A proposed use that vulnerable to the pr	would be particularly esence of contamination?	Yes	No	Ground/water/air heat	pumps TQ(	(asopea)
f you have answere submit an appropria	d Yes to any of the above, y	ou will need t	o	Hydropower		(LINS DOLEG)
	involve the construction of		No	Solar	TBC/	(ousioezo)
f Yes, please comple	ete the following information	on regarding t	he	Waste heat energy		
element of the site a greenfield land:	rea which is in previously c	leveloped land	d or	Wind	Sites and the same of the same	**************************************
The second secon	Previously Developed Lar	Greenfi	13 P B 18	Other low carbon or relenergy (please specify		**************************************
Area of land (ha) pronew development	***************************************			chergy (please specify	DCIOYA)	<del>akkin mana maka mina mina mina mina mina mina mina min</del>

24. Industrial or Commercial Processes and Machinery							
Please describe the activities and processes which would be carried out on the site and the end products including plant, ventilation or air conditioning. Please include the type of machinery which may be installed on site:							
Is the proposal a waste management development? Yes No							
If the answer is Yes, please complete the fol	lowin	5 / 7/21					
:	Not applicable	The total capacity of the void in cubic metres, including engineering surcharge and making no allowance for cover or restoration material (or tonnes if solid waste or litres if liquid waste)	Maximum annual operational throughput in tonnes (or litres if liquid waste)				
Inert landfill							
Non-hazardous landfill			in a file of the control of the cont				
Hazardous landfill			<del></del>				
Energy from waste incineration			MANAGEMENT AND ASSESSMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T				
Other incineration			: :				
Landfill gas generation plant		distribution of the second of	THE RESERVE OF THE PROPERTY OF				
Pyrolysis/gasification			i Livering the second				
Metal recycling site	Ħ	The state of the s	AWATTI AHILLI DALAMATTI ATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATTA ATT				
Transfer stations	冒		<u> 1001-000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 00</u>				
Material recovery/recycling facilities (MRFs)	片片	dannisti saati taagi taagi ay ay ay ay ay ay ay ay ah					
Household civic amenity sites			The state of the s				
Open windrow composting			Hamaturaniasa vanainiasa marada m				
In-vessel composting		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR					
Anaerobic digestion		ANNAL AN	pulleride utimini tinguna arana a				
Any combined mechanical, biological and/ or thermal treatment (MBT)			Anna dan kantan				
Sewage treatment works							
Other treatment		The state of the s	aarnelii liikultii koo alliisti tavaan ja maan maan ja koo kan				
Recycling facilities construction, demolition and excavation waste							
Storage of waste							
Other waste management							
Other developments							
Please provide the maximum annual operat	ional	hroughput of the following waste streams:					
Municipal			THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O				
Construction, demolition and e		tion					
Commercial and industr	'ial		Halleton Commence of the Comme				
Hazardous  If this is a landfill application you will need to	o nroi	 ide further information before your application can	ha datamajaad Vaurusata				
planning authority should make clear what i	inforn	nation it requires on its website.	r de determined. Your waste				
25. Hazardous Substances							
Does the proposal involve the use or storage the following materials in the quantities stat			ble				
If Yes, please provide the amount of each sul	bstan-	e that is involved:	٦				
Acrylonitrile (tonnes)	E	hylene oxide (tonnes)	Phosgene (tonnes)				
Ammonia (tonnes)	Hydr	ogen cyanide (tonnes) Sul	phur dioxide (tonnes)				
Bromine (tonnes)	Ĺ	quid oxygen (tonnes)	Flour (tonnes)				
Chlorine (tonnes) Lic	quid p	etroleum gas (tonnes) Refined	white sugar (tonnes)				
Other:		Other:	The state of the s				
Amount (tonnes):		Amount (tonnes):	The partition of the pa				

### 26. Ownership Certificates

One Certificate A, B, C, or D, must be completed, together with the Agricultural Holdings Certificate with this application form Certificate of Ownership – Certificate A

Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (Wales) Order 2012

I certify/The applicant certifies that on the day 21 days before the date of this application nobody except myself/ the applicant was the owner (owner is a person with a freehold interest or leasehold interest with at least 7 years left to run) of any part of the land or building to which the application relates.

which the application relates.  Signed - Applicant:	Or signed -	Agent:	Date (DD/MM/YYYY
Well		44 (5) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	3,110/2017
Town and Co I certify/ The applicant certifies that 21 days before the date of this applief to run) of any part of the land or be	ation, was the owner towner is a n	lanagement Procedure) (Walk e requisite notice to everyone person with a freehold interest of	les) Order 2012
Name of Owner		Address	Date Notice Served
Signed - Applicant:	Or signed - A	Agent:	Date (DD/MM/YYYY
	:		
been unable to do so. The steps taken were:			
Name of Owner		Address	Date Notice Served
otice of the application has been pu Ficulating in the area where the land	olished in the following newspaper is situated):		g date (which must not be earlier efore the date of the application):
gned - Applicant:	Or signed - A	gent:	Date (DD/MM/YYYY)

## 26. Ownership Certificates (continued)

Certificate of Ownership – Certificate D Town and Country Planning (Development Management Procedure) (Wales) Order 2012

date of this application, wa	ued for this application been taken to find ourset in the owner in the	it the names and addresse s a person with a freehold in	es of everyone else who, on the contract or leasehold interest with a	it least 7 years left to run \
of any part of the land to w	hich this application	relates, but I have/ the ap	pplicant has been unable to do se	o.
The steps taken were:		Taranta de la companya de la company		——————————————————————————————————————
Notice of the application has been (circulating in the area where the la	published in the folk and is situated):	owing newspaper	On the following date (whith than 21 days before the date	ch must not be earlier te of the application):
Signed - Applicant:	20 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Or signed - Agent:		Date (DD/MM/YYYY):
(A) None of the land to which the a Signed - Applicant:  (B) I have/The applicant has given the date of this application, as listed below:	gricultural Land Dec	laration - You Must Complor is part of, an agricultura Or signed - Agent:	myself/ the applicant who on the	Date (DD/MM/YYYY):
Name of Tenant	11 TO THE RESERVE OF	Address	The state of the s	Date Notice Served
Signed - Applicant:	<u></u>	Or signed - Agent:	######################################	Date (DD/MM/YYYY):
West of the second seco	1991-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-200-20		######################################	

28. Planning Application Requirements - Checklist Please read the following checklist to make sure you have sent all to information required will result in your application being deemed in the Local Planning Authority has been submitted. The original and 3 copies of a completed and dated application form:	he information in support of your proposal. Failure to submit all invalid. It will not be considered valid until all information required by  The correct fee:
The original and 3 copies of the plan which identifies the land to which the application relates drawn to an dentified scale and showing the direction of North:	The original and 3 copies of a design and access statement, if required (see help text and guidance notes for details):  The original and 3 copies of the completed, dated Ownership Certificate (A, B, C, or D - as applicable):
The original and 3 copies of other plans and drawings or information necessary to describe the subject of the application:  Depending on the type and scale of proposed development, your a	The original and 3 copies of the completed, dated Article 11 Certificate (Agricultural Holdings):
- Flood Consequences Assessment - Biodiversity and Geological Conservation Assessment - Tree Survey - Coal Mining Risk Assessment - Rural Enterprise Dwelling Appraisal - Retail Impact Assessment - Noise Assessment - Transport Assessment	
The guidance note available on the Planning Portal website (see "Lo Government Circular 002/2012 will assist you in determining wheth You should also note that your Local Planning Authority may have an information on any "Local Validation Requirements" will be available.	ner any of these assessments are necessary.  adopted 'Local Validation Requirements' for some major developments.
29. Declaration /we hereby apply for planning permission as described in this form	and the accompanying plans/drawings and additional information. I and accurate and any opinions given are the genuine opinions of the
30. Applicant Contact Details	31. Agent Contact Details
Telephone numbers	Telephone numbers
Country code: National number: number: number: number: number: O'244	Country code: National number:  Country code: Mobile number (optional):  Country code: Fax number (optional):
Email address: (optional):  DAVE. SIMPSON D LESTER CLADDING - CO. UK	Email address (optional):
32. Site Visit	
Can the site be seen from a public road, public footpath, bridleway	or other public land? Yes V No
f the planning authority needs to make an appointment to carry out a site visit, whom should they contact? (Please select only one)	Applicant Other (if different from the agent/applicant's details)
f Other has been selected, please provide:	<del>"</del>
Contact name:  DAVID SIMPSON	Telephone number: 01244 546 486
Email address: DAVE.SIMPSON Q LESTERCUMDING.	